Beer and Cider

Asahi Super Dry
Sapporo
Kirin Ichiban

Strongbow

Soft Drinks

Still Water, Sparkling Water
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite
Juice

(Orange, Lychee, Pineapple, Apple,
Cranberry)

Grapefruit Basil Seed Juice

Aloe

J20 Apple & Mango

Appletiser

Hot Drinks

Green Tea

Genmei-Cha

Cafe Americano
Cafe Latte
Cappuccino

Espresso

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

275ml

£3.35

£3.75

£3.75

£3.35

£1.95

£2.00

£2.00

£2.35

£2.35

£2.35

£2.45

£1.95

£1.95

£2.30

£2.40

£2.45

£2.15
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White Wine

Fonte Do Nico Vin Branco

Portugal

Light, fresh and zesty, with flavours of ripe citrus
fruits and a lingering minerality.

Stonebuck Sauvignon Blanc

South Africa

Highly aromatic, with intense asparagus, grass
and guava notes providing a captivating
bouquet. The palate is a delicate mix of citrus
fruit and mineral texture.

Vouvray Domaine des Aubuisiéres,

Cuvée de Perruches, Bernard Fouquet

Loire

Deliciously complex with flavours of pear, apple,
quince, honey and a hint of minerality.
Accompanied by a long lingering length.

Red Wine

Marques De Calado Tempranillo

Spain

Classic Tempranillo notes of dark cherry and
blackcurrant are lifted by a hint of dried
flowers and spice.

Aires Andinos Malbec

Argentina

Deep ruby coloured with smoky black fruits of
cassis, blackberry and spice. Soft tannins and a
long finish make this a fantastic partner for red
meats.

St Desir Pinot Noir

France

Showing violets and sweet red berries on the
nose the palate is rich, velvety and full, with
well-integrated oak.

Rosé Wine

Bois Des Violettes Rosé

South of France

Bright and crisp, with very subtle strawberry
fruit and a refreshing dryness.

125ml Glass
175ml Glass

250ml Glass

125ml Glass.
175ml Glass.

250ml Glass

125ml Glass
175ml Glass

250ml Glass

125ml Glass
175ml Glass.

250ml Glass

125ml Glass.
175ml Glass

250ml Glass

£15.00
£2.95
£3.95
£5.50

£18.00
£3.75
£4.75
£6.50

£24.00

£15.00
£2.95
£3.95
£5.50

£18.00
£3.75
£4.75
£6.50

£22.00

£16.50
£3.25
£4.25
£5.95

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

La Marca Prosecco

Italy

Perfect for one, or just enough to share!
Flavours of apple and pineapple, with a soft
mousse and a crisp finish.

Prosecco Corte Alta NV, DOC, Italy

Delicate and aromatic with a light body and fine
bubbles, this wine carries lots of fresh peach,
pear, apricot and apple with a revitalising finish.

J de Telmont Grande Réserve NV

One of the few remaining, family owned
Champagne houses, De Telmont produces this
excellent non-vintage in a medium bodied, soft
and fruity, classically yeasty style.

£6.95

£21.00

£38.00

Sake

Kikumasa (300ml bottle)

Yamada Nishiki (300ml bottle)

Oni-Koroshi

Kikomasamune

Plum Wine

Miyabi Umeshu Kishu

Shochu

Unkai (Soba)
Miyazaki Prefecture, 25% ABV
Clear and Refreshingly Smooth

Sakurajima Kuro (IMO)
Kagoshima-Ken Prefecture, 25% ABV
100% Sweet Potato. Rich and refreshing

Kannoko (Wheat)
Kagoshima Prefecture, 25% ABV
Smooth and mild.

1800m!
150ml

285ml

1800ml
150ml

285ml

25ml

50ml

25ml

50ml

25ml

50ml

25ml

50ml

Japanese Whisky

Hibiki 12 Year Old

Yamasaki 12 Year Old

Hakushu 12 Year Old

Hakushu 18 Year Old

Spirits

Shochu
Vodka
Gin
Malibu

Mixer
(Coke, Lemonade, Soda Water, Tonic Water)

25ml

50ml

25ml

50ml

25ml

50ml

25ml

50ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

£9.95

£11.95

£48.00
£4.50
£7.65

£59.00
£5.45
£8.95

£26.00
£2.95
£4.35

£2.50
£3.95

£2.50
£3.95

£2.50
£3.95

£3.75
£7.50

£4.25
£8.45

£4.95
£9.85

£12.50
£25.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£0.95



