## **Beer and Cider**

 Asahi Super Dry
 330ml
 £3.35

 Sapporo
 330ml
 £3.75

 Kirin Ichiban
 330ml
 £3.75

 Strongbow
 330ml
 £3.35

## Soft Drinks

£1.95 Still Water, Sparkling Water 330ml £2.00 Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite Juice £2.00 (Orange, Lychee, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry) £2.35 Grapefruit Basil Seed Juice Aloe £2.35 J2O Apple & Mango £2.35 275ml £2.45 **Appletiser** 

## **Hot Drinks**

 Green Tea
 £1.95

 Genmei-Cha
 £1.95

 Cafe Americano
 £2.30

 Cafe Latte
 £2.40

 Cappuccino
 £2.45

 Espresso
 £2.15

## Wine List



White Wine Sake

				Whomas (200 of heads)			
1	Fonte Do Nico Vin Branco		£15.00	Kikumasa (300ml bottle)		£9.95	
••	Portugal	125ml Glass	£2.95				
	Light, fresh and zesty, with flavours of ripe citrus		£3.95				
	fruits and a lingering minerality.	250ml Glass	£5.50	Yamada Nishiki (300ml bottle)		£11.95	
				· · · · · ·			
2.	Stonebuck Sauvignon Blanc		£18.00				
	South Africa	125ml Glass	£3.75				
	Highly aromatic, with intense asparagus, grass	175ml Glass	£4.75	Oni-Koroshi	1800m <b>i</b>	£48.00	
	and guava notes providing a captivating	250ml Glass	£6.50		150m <b>l</b>	£4.50	
	bouquet. The palate is a delicate mix of citrus				285m <b>[</b>	£7.65	
	fruit and mineral texture.					£ <b>59</b> .00	
,	Varrens Damaina das Archerisières		£24.00	Kikomasamune	1800m <b>i</b> 150m <b>i</b>	£5.45	
э.	Vouvray Domaine des Aubuisières, Cuvée de Perruches, Bernard Fouquet		124.00		285ml	£8.95	
	Loire				200111		
	Deliciously complex with flavours of pear, apple,						
	quince, honey and a hint of minerality.			Plum Wine	Plum Wine		
	Accompanied by a long lingering length.						
	Red Wine			Miyabi Umeshu Kishu		£26.00	
				,	25m <b>i</b>	£2.95	
					50m <b>i</b>	£4.35	
	Manager D. Calada Tarras and III.		645.00				
4.	Marques De Calado Tempranillo Spain		£15.00 £2.95	Shochu			
	Classic Tempranillo notes of dark cherry and	125ml Glass	£3.95	31186118			
	blackcurrant are lifted by a hint of dried	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£5.50				
	flowers and spice.	250mi Giass	25.50	Hakai (Saba)		co =o	
	novers and spice.			<b>Unkai (Soba)</b> Miyazaki Prefecture, 25% ABV	25m <b>i</b>	£2.50	
5.	Aires Andinos Malbec		£18.00	Clear and Refreshingly Smooth	50m <b>i</b>	£3.95	
	Argentina	125ml Glass	£3.75	cical and herreshingly smooth			
	Deep ruby coloured with smoky black fruits of	175ml Glass	£4.75	Sakurajima Kuro (IMO)	25m <b>i</b>	£2.50	
	cassis, blackberry and spice. Soft tannins and a	250ml Glass	£6.50	Kagoshima-Ken Prefecture, 25% ABV	50ml	£3.95	
	long finish make this a fantastic partner for red			100% Sweet Potato. Rich and refreshing			
	meats.			•			
				Kannoko (Wheat)	25m <b>i</b>	£2.50	
6.	St Desir Pinot Noir		£22.00	Kagoshima Prefecture, 25% ABV	50ml	£3.95	
	France			Smooth and mild.			
	Showing violets and sweet red berries on the						
	nose the palate is rich, velvety and full, with well-integrated oak.						
	Rosé Wine			Japanese Wr	Japanese Whisky		
	11030 71110						
-	Bois Des Violettes Rosé		C16 F0	Hibiki 12 Year Old	25m	£3.75	
7.	South of France	125ml Glass	£16.50 £3.25		50m	£7.50	
	Bright and crisp, with very subtle strawberry	175ml Glass	£4.25				
	fruit and a refreshing dryness.	250ml Glass	£5.95	V	25ml	£4.25	
				Yamasaki 12 Year Old	50ml	£8.45	
	Sparkling Wine & Champagne						
opaning mile a champagne							
				Hakushu 12 Year Old	25m <b>l</b>	£4.95	
_	La Mayer Dyanasa		CC 05		50m <b>i</b>	£9.85	
8.	La Marca Prosecco Italy		£6.95				
	Perfect for one, or just enough to share!						
	Flavours of apple and pineapple, with a soft			Hakushu 18 Year Old	25m	£12.50	
	mousse and a crisp finish.				50m	£25.00	
9.	Prosecco Corte Alta NV, DOC, Italy		£21.00				
	Delicate and aromatic with a light body and fine						
	bubbles, this wine carries lots of fresh peach,			Coirita			
	pear, apricot and apple with a revitalising finish.			Spirits			
	Life Tales and Con. J. D.C. 1997						
10.	J de Telmont Grande Réserve NV		630.00	<b>a.</b> .			
	One of the few remaining, family owned Champagne houses, De Telmont produces this		£ <b>38</b> .00	Shochu	25m <b>l</b>	£2.50	
	excellent non-vintage in a medium bodied, soft			Vadka	•	£2.50	
	and fruity, classically yeasty style.			Vodka	25m <b>i</b>	22.30	
	and narry classically yearsy style.			Gin	25m <b>i</b>	£2.50	
				<del></del>	4111	50	
				Malibu	25m	£2.50	
				Mixer		(0.05	
				(Coke, Lemonade, Soda Water, Tonic Water)		£0.95	